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The menu of Taco Bell from Culpeper includes 70 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost
about $10.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Sandwiches

STEAK QUESADILLA $7.7

Wraps

CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME $6.9
Drinks
MTN DEW BAJA BLAST $3.2

l 1a Carte

CHICKEN ENCHILADA BURRITO $3.4

Mexican Dishes

BURRITO

Tiids

CHEESY ROLL UP $1.6

Metican Specialiti

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $7.3

Topi

TOPPINGS

Productos De Temporada
STACKER $2.9
Sweets & Desserts

CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK $8.4

Mexican Bells

NACHOS BELLGRANDE $8.0

Popular Ttems

2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME
COMBO

Taco
CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH

tipps

LOADED BEEF NACHOS

Deals 1ind Combos

BURRITO SUPREME COMBO

Add Some Ravor!

MILD SAUCE PACKET

Sauce Packets

DIABLO SAUCE PACKET

@
Pizza
VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA
MEXICAN PIZZA

Side Dishes
CHIPS AND NACHO CHEESE
SAUCE

CHEESY FIESTA POTATOES

Burritos

BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO

CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO

$14.3

$6.1

$4.3

$12.2

$6.6
$6.6

$3.2

$3.4

$4.9
$1.9
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Burrito

BURRITO SUPREME $6.7
BEAN BURRITO $2.4
TACOS

CHEESE QUESADILLA $6.1
SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY $37.8
PACK )
VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK $31.7

Ingredients Used
BEANS
BEEF

Specialties
BLACK BEAN CHALUPA SUPREME $6.0

BLACK BEAN CRUNCHWRAP
SUPREME

DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA
CRUNCH NACHO CHEESE

Uncategorized
CHALUPA SUPREME $6.0

FIRE SAUCE PACKET
HOT SAUCE PACKET

$6.8

$6.5

Groups

f:li- 3.5
"""'i.-"-l Ft

MEAL FOR 2 $19.5
MEAL FOR 4 $31.7
DRINKS PARTY PACK $4.9

VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2

Featured

3 CHEESE CHICKEN
FLATBREAD MELT

DOUBLE STACKED
" TACO

TACO PARTY PACK

GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO
CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH BOX
CHEESY DOUBLE BEEF BURRITO

TACO BURRITO CRAVINGS PACK

STEAK GRILLED CHEESE
BURRITO COMBO

CHICKEN ENCHILADA BURRITO
COMBO

Tacos

SOFT TACO

NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS
TACOS SUPREME

CRUNCHY TACO
SPICY POTATO SOFT TACO

SUPREME SOFT TACO PARTY
PACK

SUPREME TACO PARTY PACK
SOFT TACO SUPREME

NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS
TACOS

SOFT TACO PARTY PACK
CRUNCHY TACO SUPREME

Combos

3 CRUNCHY TACOS SUPREME
COMBO

3 CRUNCHY TACOS COMBO

$19.5

$3.3

$2.7

$25.6
$6.2
$10.4
$3.7
$24.4

$11.6

$11.8

$2.3
$4.4

$2.2
$1.7

$36.6

$36.6
$3.7

$3.7

$26.8
$3.7

$12.4

$9.6
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CRUNCHWRAP

E SUPREME COMBO
3 DORITOS LOCOS
TACOS COMBO

NACHOS BELLGRANDE COMBO
3 SOFT TACOS COMBO

$11.8

$11.6

$12.6
$10.0

3 SOFT TACOS SUPREME COMBO

3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS
SUPREME COMBO

MEXICAN PIZZA COMBO
CHICKEN QUESADILLA COMBO

$12.8

$12.8

$12.7
$11.9
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Taco Bell

559 James Madison Hwy, 22701,
Culpeper, US, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00-00:30
Tuesday 08:00-00:30
Wednesday 08:00-00:30
Thursday 08:00-00:30
Friday 08:00-01:15
Saturday 08:00-01:15
Sunday 08:00-00:30

.

e B M;‘ c 4

z A&? :
1y


https://menulist.menu/

