





https://menulist.menu
559 James Madison Hwy, 22701, Culpeper, US, United States
+15408254035 - https://locations.tacobell.com/va/culpeper/559-james-madison-hwy.html

Mexican

eper



Sandwiches		Popular Items	
STEAK QUESADILLA	\$7.7	2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME COMBO	\$14.3
Wraps		Case	
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME	\$6.9	Taco	C 1
Orinka		CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH	\$6.1
Drinks		Apps	
MTN DEW BAJA BLAST	\$3.2	LOADED BEEF NACHOS	\$4.3
A La Carte		01- 4-101-	
CHICKEN ENCHILADA BURRITO	\$3.4	Deals And Combos	
		BURRITO SUPREME COMBO	\$12.2
Mexican Dishes		Add Some Flavor!	
BURRITO		MILD SAUCE PACKET	
Kids			
CHEESY ROLL UP	\$1.6	Sauce Packets	
		DIABLO SAUCE PACKET	
Mexican Specialities		Pizza	
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$7.3	VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA	\$6.6
Toppings		MEXICAN PIZZA	\$6.6
TOPPINGS			
TOFFINGS		Side Dishes	
Productos De Temporada		CHIPS AND NACHO CHEESE SAUCE	\$3.2
STACKER	\$2.9	CHEESY FIESTA POTATOES	\$3.4
Sweets & Desserts		Burritos	
CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK	\$8.4	BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO	\$4.9
Mexican Bells		CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO	\$1.9

\$8.0

NACHOS BELLGRANDE

Burrito		VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2	\$19.5
BURRITO SUPREME	\$6.7		
BEAN BURRITO	\$2.4	Featured	
Mexican		3 CHEESE CHICKEN FLATBREAD MELT	\$3.3
TACOS		DOUBLE STACKED TACO	\$2.7
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$6.1	TACO PARTY PACK	\$25.6
		GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO	\$6.2
Party Packs		CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH BOX	\$10.4
SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY	\$37.8	CHEESY DOUBLE BEEF BURRITO	\$3.7
PACK		TACO BURRITO CRAVINGS PACK	\$24.4
VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK	\$31.7	STEAK GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO COMBO	\$11.6
Ingredients Used		CHICKEN ENCHILADA BURRITO	\$11.8
BEANS		COMBO	
BEEF		Tacos	
Specialties		SOFT TACO	\$2.3
BLACK BEAN CHALUPA SUPREME	\$6.0	NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS TACOS SUPREME	\$4.4
BLACK BEAN CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME	\$6.8	CRUNCHY TACO	\$2.2
DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA	\$6.5	SPICY POTATO SOFT TACO	\$1.7
CRUNCH NACHO CHEESE		SUPREME SOFT TACO PARTY PACK	\$36.6
Uncategorized		SUPREME TACO PARTY PACK	\$36.6
CHALUPA SUPREME	\$6.0	SOFT TACO SUPREME	\$3.7
FIRE SAUCE PACKET	4010	NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS TACOS	\$3.7
HOT SAUCE PACKET		SOFT TACO PARTY PACK	\$26.8
		CRUNCHY TACO SUPREME	\$3.7
Groups			
MEAL FOR 2	\$19.5	Combos	
MEAL FOR 4	\$31.7	3 CRUNCHY TACOS SUPREME	¢12 /
DRINKS PARTY PACK	\$4.9	COMBO	\$12.4
		3 CRUNCHY TACOS COMBO	\$9.6



CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME COMBO 3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS COMBO	\$11.8	3 SOFT TACOS SUPREME COMBO	\$12.8	
		3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS	\$12.8	
	\$11.6	SUPREME COMBO	ΦΤΖ.0	
		MEXICAN PIZZA COMBO	\$12.7	
NACHOS BELLG	RANDE COMBO	\$12.6	CHICKEN QUESADILLA COMBO	\$11.9
3 SOFT TACOS (COMBO	\$10.0	CHICKEN QUESADILLA COMBO	фтт.э



Taco Bell

559 James Madison Hwy, 22701, Culpeper, US, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 08:00-00:30 Tuesday 08:00-00:30 Wednesday 08:00-00:30 Thursday 08:00-00:30 Friday 08:00-01:15 Saturday 08:00-01:15 Sunday 08:00-00:30